
Date of rec 

eipt

Amou nt clai 

med

Amount of 

claim admitte d

1 Tumkur Grain Merchants Co-op Bank 15-03-2022 25,78,51,326 25,64,45,091
2

Essel Finance  Advisors &  Managers 

LLP
16-03-2022 37,92,04,315 37,66,05,382

3 Union bank of India, Chandralayout 16-03-2022 2,48,121 2,48,121

4 Karnataka Bank, IFB Br 17-03-2022 4,32,42,271 4,32,42,271

Annexure – 3

Name of the corporate debtor:Vikram Structures Pvt Ltd.,; Date of commencement of CIRP    17-02-2022  ; List of creditors as 30-08-2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of cre- ditor Details of claim receive

d

Details of claim admitted



Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

secur

-ity

interest

Amount 

covered 

by guar 

antee

Whether 

related 

party?

%

voting 

share in 

CoC

secured 25,64,45,091 0 No 24.61 0 0 14,06,235
secured 37,66,05,382 0 No 36.14 0 0 25,98,933
secured 2,48,121 0 No 0.02 0 0 0
secured 4,32,42,271 0 No 4.15 0 0 0

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Annexure – 3

Name of the corporate debtor:Vikram Structures Pvt Ltd.,; Date of commencement of CIRP    17-02-2022  ; List of creditors as 30-08-2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

conti- 

ngent 

claim



0

0

0

0

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verifica- 

tion

Remarks

, if any

Annexure – 3

Name of the corporate debtor:Vikram Structures Pvt Ltd.,; Date of commencement of CIRP    17-02-2022  ; List of creditors as 30-08-2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)


